
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

SECTOR 15-A, JUHU NAGAR, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400703

Average/

Percentage

Questions

Total Configured : 559Total Feedback Given:37 

Course Name: SYBCOM
Basic Course : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SN

Medium: ENGLISH Session: 2022-2023

Weightage

5

Weightage

4

Weightage

3

Weightage

2

Weightage

1

Feedback Type:COLLEGE FACILITY FEEDBACK

 8How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?1  14 12 3 0 3.73 / 

74.59

 8How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?2  20 5 3 1 3.84 / 

76.76

 16How well were the teachers able to communicate?3  13 5 1 2 4.08 / 

81.62

 6The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be 

described as

4  13 16 2 0 3.62 / 

72.43

 14Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the 

teachers.

5  14 4 4 1 3.97 / 

79.46

 15Was your performance in assignments discussed with 

you?

6  9 5 6 2 3.78 / 

75.68

 13The institute takes an active interest in promoting 

internships, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.

7  6 13 4 1 3.70 / 

74.05



 7The teaching and mentoring process in your institution 

facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

8  17 7 4 2 3.62 / 

72.43

 6The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn 

and grow.

9  15 12 4 0 3.62 / 

72.43

 16Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, 

course outcomes and program

outcomes.

10  13 2 3 3 3.97 / 

79.46

 14Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an 

assigned task to you.

11  10 6 4 3 3.76 / 

75.14

 14The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples 

and applications.

12  10 4 7 2 3.73 / 

74.59

 13The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you 

to provide the proper level of challenges.

13  12 8 3 1 3.89 / 

77.84

 11Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help 

you to overcome them.

14  11 7 6 2 3.62 / 

72.43

 9The institution makes effort to engage students in the 

monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement 

of the teaching-learning process.

15  14 7 5 2 3.62 / 

72.43

 8The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods, 

such as experiential learning, participative learning and 

problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning 

experiences.

16  16 5 7 1 3.62 / 

72.43

 9Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular 

activities.

17  15 8 4 1 3.73 / 

74.59

 10Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate 

soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you 

ready for the world of work.

18  14 3 6 4 3.54 / 

70.81



 4What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD 

projectors, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

19  7 9 8 9 2.70 / 

54.05

 10The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in 

your institute is very good.

20  16 8 2 1 3.86 / 

77.30



Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

- No

- Yes

- Yes

- none

- .

- Nothing

- Nothing

- -

- Nothing

- Very good

- Very Good Teaching

- No

- All teacher's teaching level is too good.

So no any suggestion for them.

- Nothing

- No

- Communication between teacher and student else 

Everything is good

- No comments

- Yes

- yes

- Yes

- Ac

- Communication with student

- No

- 1. There should be more experienced teachers 

2. Proper training should be done of teachers because only educational qualification cannot tell us about their way of teaching ,they can be good at their 

subject but if they cannot communicate the concept the knowledge will do no good

3. Involvement of case studies in each subject to inculcate decision making capabilities in student

- This institution is best teaching institution . All ma'am and sir are freely . Teacher are teaching is quality.

- Use ICT tools

- Yes

- Not at all

- No

- Nice

- No

- No

- No reasons

- 1. We get knowlege

2.Syllabus is good

3. While we can understand it

- Good

- Good

- No



- No

- Very good

- -

- No

- good

- ___

- N0

- 1st teachers should speak in Hindi or English not in Marathi

- No suggestions

- No

- Perfect

- No

- No

- No

- No

- No

- Sometime rude

- No

- Yess

- NA

- No thanks

- Degital teaching

- No

- No

- No

- ...

- Good

- All teachers are best to teach and to improving efficiency of knowledge   in all subjects.

- N

- Keep Friendly

- Proper Explanation

Don't hire faculty without interview and bring experience faculty

- Nothing

- Again not needed but i would like to suggest  whenever our modules are over they take one lecture for class test each and every subject.

- no

- _

- No

- Sir teching in excellent

- Excellent


